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SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS

OVERVIEW

MILWAUKEE’s One-Piece Carbide Tipped Core Bits are ideal for drilling
large holes where the depth is relatively shallow. The core bit cuts a kerf
only. The inside core must be removed by the operator before deeper
drilling can be accomplished. Centering Bit 48-20-5495 is included. Use
Drift Key 48-20-5497 (not included) to remove centering bit from the one-
piece core bit. The one-piece core bits are available in SDS Max or Spline
shanks. They come in a variety of diameters ranging from 1-1/2" to 6" with
overall lengths of 11-3/8" or 22" and a drilling depth of 3". The asymmetric
tooth pitch with alternating tooth geometries creates faster material
pulverization. The one-piece design maximizes energy transfer and the thick
wall core body is durable even in large hammers. The fluted core exterior
minimizes friction loss and removes debris faster.

FEATURES
B Asymmetrical and Alternating Teeth for faster material pulverization
B Thick Wall Core Body for durability even in large hammers

B Includes Centering Bit to reduce bit walking and create exact spot drilling

SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS

1-1/72" 11-3/8" 48-20-5450 2-5/8" 11-3/8" 48-20-5462
1-1/2" 22" 48-20-5452 2-5/8" 22" 48-20-5464
1-3/4" 11-3/8" 48-20-5454 3-1/8" 11-3/8" 48-20-5470
1-3/4" 22" 48-20-5456 3-1/8" 22" 48-20-5472
2" 11-3/8" 48-20-5458 3-9/16" 11-3/8" 48-20-5478
2" 22" 48-20-5460 3-9/16" 22" 48-20-5480

SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS ACCESSORIES
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Centering Bit for One-Piece Core Bits 48-20-5495

Drift Key for One-Piece Core Bits 48-20-5497
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SPLINE OR ROUND/HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

SPLINE OR ROUND/HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

48-62-2000

Bull Point 12"

Visit Our Digital Catalog at
www.milwaukeetool.com/pta
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48-20-5482

48-20-5484

48-20-5486

48-20-5488

48-20-5490

48-62-2100
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SPLINE OR ROUND/HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

Bull Point

Bushing Tool

Clay Spade

Flat Chisel

Flat Chisel

Ground Rod Driver

Scaling Chisel

Scaling Chisel

Scaling Chisel

Scaling Chisel

Scraping Chisel

Seam Tool

Slotting Chisel

Tamper Plate

Tamper Shank

18"

1-3/4" x 9-1/2"

4-1/2" x 16-3/4"

1" x12"

1"x18"

10"L - 5/8" & 3/4" Rod Dia.

1-1/2" x 12"

2" x12"

3" x12"

4-1/2" x 14"

2" x12"

1" x12"

1-1/4" x 12"

5" x 5"

12"

3/4" HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

3/4" HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

48-62-2010

48-62-2070

48-62-2095

48-62-2020

48-62-2030

48-62-2046

48-62-2040

48-62-2050

48-62-2055

48-62-2057

48-62-2065

48-62-2080

48-62-2060

48-62-3060

48-62-2097

Asphalt Cutter

Bull Point

Bull Point

Bushing Tool

Clay Spade

Flat Chisel

Flat Chisel

Ground Rod Driver

Scaling Chisel

Scaling Chisel

Scaling Chisel

Scraping Chisel

Tamper Shank

5" x16-1/2"

12"

18"

1-3/4" x 9-1/2"

4-1/2" x 16-3/4"

1" x{12"

1" x 18"

9-3/4"L - 5-8" & 3/4" Rod Dia.

1-1/2" x 12"

o x 12"

3" x 12"

o x 12"

12"

48-62-3090

48-62-3000

48-62-3005

48-62-3085

48-62-3040

48-62-3010

48-62-3015

48-62-3070

48-62-3020

48-62-3035

48-62-3030

48-62-3025

48-62-3065

MASONRY BITS

48-62-2170

48-62-2110

48-62-2120

48-62-2130

48-62-2150

48-62-2155

S1i9 AUNOSYIN

S7



