

SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS

OVERVIEW

MILWAUKEE's One-Piece Carbide Tipped Core Bits are ideal for drilling large holes where the depth is relatively shallow. The core bit cuts a kerf only. The inside core must be removed by the operator before deeper drilling can be accomplished. Centering Bit 48-20-5495 is included. Use Drift Key 48-20-5497 (not included) to remove centering bit from the one-piece core bit. The one-piece core bits are available in SDS Max or Spline shanks. They come in a variety of diameters ranging from 1-1/2" to 6" with overall lengths of 11-3/8" or 22" and a drilling depth of 3". The asymmetric tooth pitch with alternating tooth geometries creates faster material pulverization. The one-piece design maximizes energy transfer and the thick wall core body is durable even in large hammers. The fluted core exterior minimizes friction loss and removes debris faster.

FEATURES

- Asymmetrical and Alternating Teeth for faster material pulverization
- Thick Wall Core Body for durability even in large hammers
- Includes Centering Bit to reduce bit walking and create exact spot drilling

SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS

Diameter	Length	Part No.
1-1/2"	11-3/8"	48-20-5450
1-1/2"	22"	48-20-5452
1-3/4"	11-3/8"	48-20-5454
1-3/4"	22"	48-20-5456
2"	11-3/8"	48-20-5458
2"	22"	48-20-5460

Diameter	Length	Part No.
2-5/8"	11-3/8"	48-20-5462
2-5/8"	22"	48-20-5464
3-1/8"	11-3/8"	48-20-5470
3-1/8"	22"	48-20-5472
3-9/16"	11-3/8"	48-20-5478
3-9/16"	22"	48-20-5480

Diameter	Length	Part No.
4"	11-3/8"	48-20-5482
4"	22"	48-20-5484
5"	11-3/8"	48-20-5486
5"	22"	48-20-5488
6"	22"	48-20-5490

SPLINE ONE-PIECE CORE BITS ACCESSORIES

Description	Part No.
Centering Bit for One-Piece Core Bits	48-20-5495
Drift Key for One-Piece Core Bits	48-20-5497

SPLINE OR ROUND/HEX DEMOLITION STEEL



SPLINE OR ROUND/HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

Style	Size	1 Pack	15 Pack (Bulk)	25 Pack (Bulk)
Bull Point	12"	48-62-2000	-	48-62-2100

SPLINE	OR	ROUND/HEX	DEMOLITION	STEEL
--------	----	------------------	------------	--------------

Style	Size	1 Pack	15 Pack (Bulk)	25 Pack (Bulk)
Bull Point	18"	48-62-2010	-	48-62-2110
Bushing Tool	1-3/4" x 9-1/2"	48-62-2070	48-62-2170	-
Clay Spade	4-1/2" x 16-3/4"	48-62-2095	-	-
Flat Chisel	1" x 12"	48-62-2020	-	48-62-2120
Flat Chisel	1" x 18"	48-62-2030	-	48-62-2130
Ground Rod Driver	10"L - 5/8" & 3/4" Rod Dia.	48-62-2046	-	-
Scaling Chisel	1-1/2" x 12"	48-62-2040	-	-
Scaling Chisel	2" x 12"	48-62-2050	-	48-62-2150
Scaling Chisel	3" x 12"	48-62-2055	-	48-62-2155
Scaling Chisel	4-1/2" x 14"	48-62-2057	-	-
Scraping Chisel	2" x 12"	48-62-2065	-	-
Seam Tool	1" x 12"	48-62-2080	-	-
Slotting Chisel	1-1/4" x 12"	48-62-2060	-	-
Tamper Plate	5" x 5"	48-62-3060	-	-
Tamper Shank	12"	48-62-2097	-	-

3/4" HEX DEMOLITION STEEL



3/4" HEX DEMOLITION STEEL

Style	Size	Part No.
Asphalt Cutter	5" x 16-1/2"	48-62-3090
Bull Point	12"	48-62-3000
Bull Point	18"	48-62-3005
Bushing Tool	1-3/4" x 9-1/2"	48-62-3085
Clay Spade	4-1/2" x 16-3/4"	48-62-3040
Flat Chisel	1" x 12"	48-62-3010
Flat Chisel	1" x 18"	48-62-3015
Ground Rod Driver	9-3/4"L - 5-8" & 3/4" Rod Dia.	48-62-3070
Scaling Chisel	1-1/2" x 12"	48-62-3020
Scaling Chisel	2" x 12"	48-62-3035
Scaling Chisel	3" x 12"	48-62-3030
Scraping Chisel	2" x 12"	48-62-3025
Tamper Shank	12"	48-62-3065

MASONRY BITS



